RACE FOR COACH HUNTER SCHOLARSHIP 5K
SATURDAY, AUGUST 3, 2019

9:00AM GUN START (BRUNSWICK, OHIO)

OVERALL RESULTS

77 DEGREES, SUNNY

| PLACE | FIRST NAME | LAST NAME | TIME |

DIVISION

© 00 NO O WN B

ANDRE
COLTON
EVAN
CARTER
BRENT
TYLER
BRANDON
ADAM
EMILY
ALEX
BEN
JASON
VINCENZO
DEVIN
MATTHEW
JAKE
JONAH
TOM
KYLIE
KEVIN
SAMANTHA
DAKOTA
ABBY
CLIFFORD
ELLA
ALBERT
MORGAN
SEAN
OWEN
MADDIE
DELLA
ANDREW
JENNIFER
LINDSAY
JULIA

BOLLAM-GODBOTT

UBER
JAROLD
ALMADY
HUNTER

KRAFT

KRAFT

HYDE

BARDWELL
KELLER
FARNSWORTH
GENCO
BONANNI
CANNON
KELLOGG

GRAY

GRAY

KRAFT

UBES
GABRIEL

ROTH

OUDERMAN
BARDWELL
ORAVES
HRUSCHAK

ROTH
DUNLAY
MCNEELY
DAUGHERTY
LAYNER
SCHULLER
ROTH
WOLF
SPONSELLER

15:47
16:46
16:52
17:15
18:15
18:22
18:36
18:46
19:05
19:12
20:20
20:52
21:11
21:15
21:30
21:35
21:39
21:43
21:44
22:42
22:44
22:58
22:59
23:02
23:22
23:25
23:35
23:40
23:48
23:50
24:10
24:11
24:11
24:49
24:56

OVERALL MALE
OVERALL MALE
OVERALL MALE
M 15-19
M 20-29
M 15-19
M 15-19
M 15-19
OVERALL FEMALE
M 15-19
M 15-19
M 20-29
M 15-19
OVERALL FEMALE
M 14-UNDER
M 20-29
M 15-19
M 40-49
OVERALL FEMALE
M 15-19
F 15-19
M 14-UNDER
F 15-19
M 14-UNDER
F 14-UNDER
M 14-UNDER
F15-19
M 15-19
M 15-19
F15-19
F15-19
M 14-UNDER
F 40-49
F 14-UNDER
F15-19



36 SCOTT MERRILL 25:08 M 40-49
37 JASON GRAY 25:10 M 40-49
38 AVA BOODHESHWAR 25:23 F 14-UNDER
39 DIANE EICHMAN 25:29 F 50-59
40 DAYNE OFFILL 26:09 M 14-UNDER
41 TED DUNLAY 26:56 M 40-49
42 RYAN HALTER 27:07 M 15-19
43 TIM CANNON 27:11 M 60-UP
44 BAYLIE OFFILL 31:09 F 15-19
45 CASEY JAROLD 32:47 F 40-49
46 SELENA AFFLECK 24:14 F 14-UNDER
47 JIM CAMPER 35:20 M 60-UP
48 EMMETT KELLER 36:48 M 14-UNDER
49 CHEANDRA DONALDSON 37:24 F 30-39
50 LORI KRAFT 38:14 F 40-49
51 JACK DAUGHERTY 42:42 M 50-59
FEMALE AGE GROUP WINNERS
| PLACE | FIRST NAME | LAST NAME | TIME | DIVISION |

9
14
19

25
34
38
46

21
23
27
30
31
35
44

49

33

45
50

EMILY
DEVIN
KYLIE

ELLA
LINDSAY
AVA
SELENA

SAMANTHA
ABBY
MORGAN
MADDIE
DELLA
JULIA
BAYLIE

CHEANDRA

JENNIFER

CASEY
LORI

BARDWELL
CANNON
UBES

HRUSCHAK
WOLF
BOODHESHWAR
AFFLECK

ROTH
BARDWELL
ROTH
DAUGHERTY
LAYNER
SPONSELLER
OFFILL

DONALDSON

ROTH

JAROLD
KRAFT

19:05
21:15
21:44

23:22
24:49
25:23
24:14

22:44
22:59
23:35
23:50
24:10
24:56
31:09

37:24

24:11

32:47
38:14

OVERALL FEMALE
OVERALL FEMALE
OVERALL FEMALE

F 14-UNDER
F 14-UNDER
F 14-UNDER
F 14-UNDER

F 15-19
F15-19
F 15-19
F15-19
F15-19
F15-19
F15-19

F 30-39

F 40-49

F 40-49
F 40-49



39

DIANE

EICHMAN

25:29

MALE AGE GROUP WINNERS

F 50-59

| PLACE | FIRST NAME | LAST NAME | TIME |

DIVISION

1

N

18
36
37
41

51

ANDRE
COLTON
EVAN

MATTHEW
DAKOTA
CLIFFORD
ALBERT
ANDREW
DAYNE
EMMETT

CARTER
TYLER
BRANDON
ADAM
ALEX
BEN
VINCENZO
JONAH
KEVIN
SEAN
OWEN
RYAN

BRENT
JASON
JAKE

TOM
SCOTT
JASON

TED

JACK

BOLLAM-GODBOTT

UBER
JAROLD

KELLOGG
OUDERMAN
ORAVES

SCHULLER
OFFILL
KELLER

ALMADY
KRAFT
KRAFT

HYDE
KELLER
FARNSWORTH
BONANNI
GRAY
GABRIEL
DUNLAY
MCNEELY
HALTER

HUNTER
GENCO
GRAY

KRAFT
MERRILL
GRAY
DUNLAY

DAUGHERTY

15:47
16:46
16:52

21:30
22:58
23:02
23:25
24:11
26:09
36:48

17:15
18:22
18:36
18:46
19:12
20:20
21:11
21:39
22:42
23:40
23:48
27:07

18:15
20:52
21:35

21:43
25:08
25:10
26:56

42:42

OVERALL MALE
OVERALL MALE
OVERALL MALE

M 14-UNDER
M 14-UNDER
M 14-UNDER
M 14-UNDER
M 14-UNDER
M 14-UNDER
M 14-UNDER

M 15-19
M 15-19
M 15-19
M 15-19
M 15-19
M 15-19
M 15-19
M 15-19
M 15-19
M 15-19
M 15-19
M 15-19

M 20-29
M 20-29
M 20-29

M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49
M 40-49

M 50-59



43
47

TIM
JIM

CANNON
CAMPER

27:11
35:20

M 60-UP
M 60-UP



